



Foods & Inns

November 15, 2019

The Secretary,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1stFloor, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 507552

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/ Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 has been published in the Newspapers viz. - "The Free Press Journal" (English) and "Navshakti" (Marathi). Please find enclosed the newspaper cutting of the same.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

For **FOODS AND INNS LIMITED**

RANDEEP KAUR
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

Foods & Inns Ltd.

Corporate Address: 3rd Floor, Dulwich Mansion, 224 Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007

+91-22-23533104 | writetous@foodsandinns.com | www.foodsandinns.com | CIN No: L55200MH1967PLC013837

Registered Address: UdyogRhavan, 2nd Floor, 29 WalchandHirachandMarg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400038

M/s. REVATI ORGANICS LIMITED

(CIN: L24110MH1993PLC072194)

Regd. Office : Plot No. 45, Ganpati Bhavan, M.G. Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400 062. • Tel. : 28791912

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ended		For the half year ended		Corresponding half year ended		For the period ended	
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1]	Total income from Operations	-	5.13	0.03	0.03	16.29	19.94						
2]	Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(3.11)	2.25	(3.01)	(6.11)	(1.53)	(3.54)						
3]	Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-						
4]	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(3.11)	2.25	(3.01)	(6.11)	(1.53)	(3.54)						
5]	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00						
6]	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(146.27)	(142.73)	(146.27)	(146.27)	(142.73)	(142.73)						
7]	Earnings per share (Face Value ₹ 10 per share):												
	(a) Basic	N.A.	0.01	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.						
	(b) Diluted	N.A.	0.01	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.						

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com>)
- The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis.
- Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under IND AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (IGAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under IND AS and net PAT as per IGAAP.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Manish Shah
DIN: 00434171
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2019

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151

Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E) Mumbai 400059.
Tel : +91-22-61898000 E : corporate@krishnaventures.com, Website : www.krishnaventures.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	5.02	0.03	0.11	5.05	0.13	8.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(6.08)	(9.48)	(7.68)	(21.17)	(22.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(6.08)	(9.48)	(7.68)	(21.17)	(22.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.60)	(6.08)	(9.48)	(7.68)	(21.17)	(22.26)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(1.60)	(6.08)	(9.48)	(7.68)	(21.17)	(22.26)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.07)	(0.20)	(0.21)
Diluted :	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.07)	(0.20)	(0.21)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Six months Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.krishnaventures.com)

2) The Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted IND AS w.e.f. April 01, 2017, (with a transition date of April 01, 2016) and accordingly, these financial results (including for previous comparative periods presented) have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of IND AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3) The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 13, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2019.

For KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
Arun Kumar Verma
Whole Time Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 13, 2019

FOODS AND INNS LIMITED

CIN: L55200MH1967PLC013837

Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 29 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038.
Phone No.: 23533103/04/05, Fax No.: 23533106/07, E-mail: writelous@foodsandinns.com; Website: www.foodsandinns.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone							Consolidated						
		Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended		
		September 30, 2019	June 30, 2019	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2018	March 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	June 30, 2019	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2018	September 31, 2019			
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited			
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	7,533.31	9,813.01	7,415.46	17,346.32	14,616.34	34,023.61	7,532.36	9,813.01	7,415.46	17,345.37	14,616.34	34,146.85		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	6.79	724.73	(91.05)	731.52	(159.61)	160.74	4.98	724.73	(91.05)	729.71	(159.61)	153.66		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	74.42	521.86	(73.50)	596.28	(168.93)	10,936.94	72.62	521.86	(72.86)	594.47	(167.66)	10,921.65		
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	503.38	503.38	167.79	503.38	167.79	167.79	503.38	503.38	167.79	503.38	167.79	167.79		
5	Earning per share (face value of ₹ 1/- each)														
	Basic	0.15	1.04	(0.44)	1.18	(1.03)	65.65	0.14	1.04	(0.43)	1.18	(1.00)	65.56		
	Diluted	0.15	1.04	(0.44)	1.18	(1.02)	65.65	0.14	1.04	(0.43)	1.18	(1.00)	65.56		

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended September 30, 2019, Results were filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.foodsandinns.com)
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on November 13, 2019.

By order of the Board
For FOODS AND INNS LIMITED
Milan Dalal
Director
DIN:0062453

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2019

डिशटीवी इंडिया लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: FC-19, सेक्टर-16A, नोएडा-201 301 (उ.प्र.)
नॉनग्रीकृत कार्यालय: 18वा मजला, ए विंग, मॅगमन स्क्वियर्स, एन.एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई - 400 013, महाराष्ट्र
CIN: L51909MH1988PLC287553, दूरध्वनी: 0120-5047005/5047006, फॅक्स: 0120-4357078
ई-मेल: investor@dishtv2h.com, वेबसाईट: www.dishtv2h.com

30 सप्टेंबर 2019 रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांसाठी स्वतंत्र आणि समन्वित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या स्टेटमेंटाचा गोष्ट्याचा

(₹ लाखांमध्ये)

विवरण	स्वतंत्र वित्तीय निष्कर्ष					समन्वित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष				
	तिमाही समाप्ती		सहामासी कालावधी-समाप्ती		वर्ष समाप्ती	तिमाही समाप्ती		सहामासी कालावधी-समाप्ती		वर्ष समाप्ती
	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
1. कार्यामूल्य एकूण उत्पन्न	34,274	1,02,007	70,241	2,03,324	3,93,788	89,318	1,59,429	1,81,948	3,24,992	6,16,613
2. कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटम)	(1,355)	8,045	(2,219)	10,326	1,903	1,710	2,861	4,809	6,276	2,685
3. कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटमनंतर)	(2,855)	5,045	(3,719)	7,326	(1,68,550)	1,710	2,861	4,809	6,276	(1,53,569)
4. कालावधीसाठी करपर्याय निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटमनंतर)	(5,075)	3,244	(10,946)	5,493	(1,28,942)	(9,437)	1,973	(13,179)	4,521	(1,16,341)
5. कालावधीसाठी (करानंतर) एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न (नफा / (तोटा) समाविष्ट) आणि इतर व्यापक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर)	(5,075)	3,244	(10,946)	5,493	(1,28,747)	(9,306)	2,082	(12,800)	4,033	(1,15,141)
6. इन्व्हीटी शेअर भांडवल	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413
7. गंगाजळी (पुनर्मुल्यांकन गंगाजळी वगळून, काही असल्यास)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,30,585
8. प्रति समभाग मूलभूत आणि विस्तारित उत्पन्न (निरंतर आणि खंडीत कार्यासाठी) ₹ 1 प्रत्येकीचे (वार्षिक नाही) (₹ मध्ये)	(0.26)	0.17	(0.57)	0.29	(6.70)	(0.47)	0.13	(0.64)	0.28	(5.95)

वरील माहिती ही कंपनीद्वारे स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे देवी (उत्तरदायित्वांनी सूची आणि प्रकटन आधारे), नियम, 2015 च्या नियम 33 अंतर्गत सादर वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार नमुन्याचा एक सारांश आहे. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर, (www.bseindia.com आणि nseindia.com) वर तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.dishtv2h.com वर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने
डिशटीवी इंडिया लिमिटेड

जवाहर लाल गोएल
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
DIN: 00076462

सहायक संचालक
सही/-
अधीक्षक
दिवाणी न्यायालय, व. स्ट. वरई

अर्नोल्ड होल्डिंग्स लि.

सीआयएन: एल६५१९३एमएच१९८१पीएलसी२८२०८३
नोंदणी. कार्यालय: बी-२०८, रामजी हाऊस, ३० जांबुवडाडी, जे. एम. रोड, मुंबई-४०० ००२,
फोन: ०२२ २२०१६६४०, ई-मेल आयडी: arnoldholding9@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.arnoldholdings.in
३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही सहा महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा (₹ लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१८ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेले ६ महिने ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिचित)
१	प्रवर्तन एकूण उत्पन्न	५५,०६९	२९३,७३५	७७२,००९
२	करपर्याय सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	५५,०६९	५७,२५९	१०२,६३४
३	करपर्याय कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबी पर्याय)	५५,०६९	५७,२५९	१०२,६३४
४	सम भाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹. २/- चे)	१५,०३५,०००	१५,०३५,०००	१५,०३५,०००
५	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्व अवर्धनीकृत)	०.३७०	०.३७०	०.३७०
६	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्याय अवर्धनीकृत)	०.३७०	०.३७०	०.३७०
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्याय अवर्धनीकृत)	०.३७०	०.३७०	०.३७०
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपर्याय अवर्धनीकृत)	०.३७०	०.३७०	०.३७०

टिप: सबी (लिस्टिंग) अंदाज अर्नोल्ड होल्डिंग्स लि. वरून, २०१५ च्या सप्टेंबर ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिचित निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिचित निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.arnoldholdings.in) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

अर्नोल्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
(महेंद्रप्रसाद मल्लाव)
संचालक

टिकरण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १३.११.२०१९

PLATINUM INFRADEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019

(Fig-Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1]	Total Income from Operations	1,016.03	1,052.88	2,485.08
2]	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(12.85)	427.38
3]	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(12.85)	427.38
4]	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.61)	(12.85)	427.38
5]	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(9.61)	(12.85)	427.38
6]	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of share is Rs.10)	1.00	1.00	1.00
7]	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	723.19	292.57	732.80
8]	Net worth	724.19	293.57	733.80
9]	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt *	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
10]	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11]	Debt Equity Ratio	14.50	35.77	14.31
12]	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	-	-	4,273.80
	(b) Diluted	-	-	-
13]	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14]	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	600.00	200.00	600.00
15]	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	1.22
16]	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.99	0.99	1.21

* Consist of Secured Non Convertible Debentures.

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited half yearly & annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th November 2019.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of Financial Results of the half year ended 30th September 2019.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, whenever necessary to make them comparable with current period.

Place : Mumbai.
Date : 14/11/2019

By order of the Board of Directors
For Platinum InfraDevelopment Private Limited
Shivram Tawde
Director
DIN: 07478869

REGD OFFICE : 801 & 802, PENINSULA HEIGHTS, C.D. BARFIWALA MARG, JUHU LANE, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI - 400 058
TEL : 022 - 2827 1311 | WEBSITE : WWW.PLATINUMCORP.IN | CIN : U70102MH2015PTC262198

SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED

CIN No: L27200MH1984PLC033829

Regd Office: 841/842 JAMNAR ROAD JAWHAR DIST. PALGHAR - 401603.
*Tel No. 02250 22280 • Email Id: foilslimited@rediffmail.com • Website: www.synthikofoils.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2019	Six Months ended 30-09-2019	Quarter ended 30-09-2018
	Total Income from Operations (net)	883.51	1580.10
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	23.85	36.27	15.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	21.94	31.18	11.93
Equity Share Capital	67.00	67.00	67.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)			
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/- each)			
(a) Basic	* 1.99	* 2.53	* 0.69
(b) Diluted	* 1.99	* 2.53	* 0.69
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/- each)			
(a) Basic	* 1.26	* 1.79	* 0.69

GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED

Regd. Office : 301, 3rd Floor, Symphony, Nehru Road, Vile Parle - East, Mumbai - 400 057
 CIN No: L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.greycellsindia.com
 Email ID: companysecretary@greycellsindia.com Contact No. 022-2663 6362

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019, UNDER IND AS

₹. In lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended 31st March 2019
		30th Sept. 2019	30th June 2019	30th Sept. 2018	30th Sept. 2019	30th Sept. 2018	31st March 2019	
1	Revenue from Operations	88.01	135.84	102.99	223.85	230.81	575.17	
2	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(49.13)	(29.01)	(90.10)	(78.14)	(154.26)	(283.87)	
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and tax	(49.13)	(29.01)	(90.10)	(78.14)	(154.26)	(283.87)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(49.56)	(34.31)	(90.50)	(83.87)	(154.12)	(284.81)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	(48.13)	(31.90)	(88.80)	(80.03)	(151.52)	(279.17)	
6	Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77	
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1,129.04	
8	Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.63)	(0.43)	(1.14)	(1.06)	(1.95)	(3.60)	
	(1) Basic	(0.63)	(0.43)	(1.14)	(1.06)	(1.95)	(3.60)	
	(2) Diluted	(0.63)	(0.43)	(1.14)	(1.06)	(1.95)	(3.60)	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the results.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
 3. Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended 31st March 2019
	30th Sept. 2019	30th June 2019	30th Sept. 2018	30th Sept. 2019	30th Sept. 2018	31st March 2019	
Revenue from Operations	59.79	54.44	66.43	114.23	102.88	268.41	
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(34.29)	(24.85)	(14.75)	(59.14)	(56.39)	(74.30)	
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(34.72)	(30.15)	(15.18)	(64.87)	(56.48)	(75.24)	
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(34.53)	(29.96)	(14.91)	(64.49)	(56.10)	(74.51)	

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the website of the company www.greycellsindia.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Ashwani Kumar Singh
 Executive Director
 DIN : 03388771
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2019

PRESTIGE STOCKS AND BONDS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 209, 2ND FLOOR, HUBTOWN SOLARIS, PROF. N. S. PHADKE MARG, OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI- 400069
 CIN: L67120MH1981PLC099757

STATEMENT OF LIMITED REVIEWED STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ (in Thousand)					
		Current 3 months ended 30.09.2019	Preceding 3 months ended 31.06.2019	Year to date figures for the period ended 30.09.2019	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2018	Previous Year ended 31.03.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019
1.	Income from Operations						
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Operating Income	2,500.00	-	2,500.00	3,813.56	12,813.56	12,813.56
	Total Income from operations (Net)	2,500.00	-	2,500.00	3,813.56	12,813.56	12,813.56
2.	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	749.30	-	-
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	749.30	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	(749.30)	-	-	-
	(d) Employee benefits expense	270.70	313.03	670.45	583.73	2,967.93	1,016.65
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown Separately)	1,021.79	2,176.97	3,132.02	3,198.75	4,171.71	9,093.70
	Total Expenditure	1,292.48	2,490.00	1,982.46	3,782.48	5,519.61	12,163.28
3.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(1,292.48)	10.00	(1,982.46)	(1,282.48)	(1,706.05)	650.28
4.	Other Income	-	41.44	-	41.44	-	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost & Exceptional Items (3 + 4)	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,982.46)	(1,241.04)	(1,706.05)	650.28
6.	Finance Cost	-	-	4.08	-	7.19	(7.19)
7.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Finance Cost	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,978.38)	(1,241.04)	(1,698.86)	643.09
8.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,978.38)	(1,241.04)	(1,698.86)	643.09
10.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	263.71
11.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,978.38)	(1,241.04)	(1,698.86)	379.38
12.	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense - Lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,978.38)	(1,241.04)	(1,698.86)	379.38
14.	Share of Profit / (loss) of associates *	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15) *	(1,292.48)	51.44	(1,978.38)	(1,241.04)	(1,698.86)	379.38
17.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
18.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(1,049.62)	(1,049.62)	(1,429.00)	(1,049.62)	(1,429.00)	(1,049.62)
19.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	(5.22)	0.21	(7.99)	(5.01)	(6.86)	1.53
	(b) Diluted	(5.22)	0.21	(7.99)	(5.01)	(6.86)	1.53

The Board meeting date of the Company held on 13th November 2019
Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. Provision for Income Tax & Deferred Tax will be accounted for at the end of the Financial year.
 3. No Investors Complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter and none were received during the quarter.
 4. Previous year figures are regrouped / reclassified to conform to the current period classification.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Prestige Stocks and Bonds Limited
 Sd/-
 ADITYA KEDIA
 DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00602042
 Date : 13.11.2019
 Place : Mumbai

SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED

CIN No: L27200MH1984PLC033829
 Regd Office: 841/ 842 JANSAR ROAD JAWHAR DIST. PALGHAR - 401603.
 *Tel No. 02520 222660 * Email ID: foilslimited@rediffmail.com * Website: www.synthikofolstid.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
Total Income from Operations (net)	883.51	1580.10	613.51
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	23.85	36.27	15.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	21.94	31.16	11.93
Equity Share Capital	87.00	87.00	87.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 5/- each)	* 1.99	* 2.53	* 0.69
(a) Basic	* 1.99	* 2.53	* 0.69
(b) Diluted	* 1.99	* 2.53	* 0.69
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 5/- each)			
(a) Basic	* 1.26	* 1.79	* 0.69
(b) Diluted	* 1.26	* 1.79	* 0.69

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com.
 The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November 2019. The Statutory auditors have completed the Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th September 2019 and also for all comparative periods presented in these results.
 For Synthiko Foils Ltd
 Sd/-
 Bhavesh Dhadia
 Director
 Din: 00726076
 DATE: 14th November 2019
 PLACE: JAWHAR

LIBORD SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L67120MH1994PLC080572
 Regd. Office : 104, M.K.Bhavan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001
 Phone : 022-22658108 / 09 / 10 Fax : 022 -22662520
 E-mail: investorrelations@libord.com Website : www.libord.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
Total Income from Operations	23.37	34.94	6.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.92	20.49	1.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.92	20.49	1.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.04	15.15	1.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.74	8.08	(1.34)
Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	0.22	0.30	0.02
2. Diluted:	0.22	0.30	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.libord.com.
 For Libord Securities Limited
 Sd/-
 Nawal Agrawal
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 November 14, 2019

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly Nivedita Mercantile & Financing Limited)
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Email ID: cosec@starteckfinance.com
 Website: www.starteckfinance.com Tel: +22 42877800 Fax: +22 42877890

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	517.31	342.75	817.03
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.37	15.61	12.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.37	15.61	12.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.31	10.50	12.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(39.71)	(88.76)	(75.72)
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.02	0.11	0.12
	(b) Diluted	0.02	0.11	0.12

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	517.20	342.61	816.69
2	Profit before tax	15.08	16.91	25.77
3	Profit after tax	15.08	11.80	25.77

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI LODR. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.starteckfinance.com
 For Starteck Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Shroff
 Director (DIN 08480489)
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2019



ECO RECYCLING LIMITED

CIN: L74120MH1994PLC079971
 Regd. office: 422, The Summit Business Park, Behind Gurananak Pump, Near PVR Theatre, Andheri Kuria road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited					Audited Year ended 31.03.2019
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.09.2018	
1	Total Income from Operations	20,903	34,068	27,396	54,971	41,038	129,031
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax and exceptional items	2,140	3,894	7,038	6,034	2,552	10,084
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	2,140	3,894	7,038	6,034	2,552	10,084
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax and extraordinary items	2,140	3,894	7,038	6,034	2,552	13,185
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(4,641)	514	3,358	(3,997)	(4,990)	4,807
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	178,347	175,425	175,425	178,347	175,425	175,425
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	17,815
8	Basic for discontinued & continuing operations	0.12	0.22	0.40	0.34	0.15	0.75
9	Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	0.12	0.22	0.40	0.34	0.15	0.75

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited					Audited Year ended 31.03.2019
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.09.2018	
1	Total Income from Operations	20,903	34,068	27,416	54,971	41,038	128,953
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax and exceptional items	2,006	3,876	6,588	5,882	1,652	7,897
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	2,006	3,876	6,588	5,882	1,652	7,897
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax and extraordinary items	2,006	3,876	6,588	5,882	1,652	10,998